
—
HYDROGEN, RENEWABLE DIESEL AND SUSTAINABLE AVIATION FUELS

Integration and Digital – The pathway to a low carbon index 
John Oyen   Mgr. Bus. Dev.   john.f.oyen@us.abb.com or   713-446-3959
December 2021

mailto:john.f.oyen@us.abb.com


—
ABB Energy Industries

May 16, 2022 Slide 2

The portfolio integrator of ABB

− Leadership in Integrated Electrification, 
Automation, Instrumentation and 
Telecommunication solutions

− Deep relationships across industry

− 50+ years offshore upstream and 
downstream domain expertise

− Strong digital, cyber security, and 
energy optimization portfolio

− #1 in DCS for conventional power

− Robust service business with 
long-term customer relationships

− 100+ years in power generation

– Integrated Automation, 
Electrification, Instrumentation & 
Telecommunications

– Segment-specific solutions
– Advanced digital solutions 

and services

Specialized power experience ABB Energy IndustriesDeep oil, gas & chemicals expertise

Offshore & 
onshore

Midstream & 
transportation

Refining, chemicals
& petrochemicals

Renewables WaterConventional
power

Deep expertise 
for Bioeconomy projects



—



—
Adding value through integration across multiple packages

May 16, 2022 Slide 4

Electrical 

ABB’s  Integrated Solutions can reduce OPEX and CAPEX by 20% of this scope 

Automation 

Control System 
Intelligent 

Field 
Instruments 

Analyzers Intelligent 
Switchgear 

LV Power 
Distribution

Power 
Management 
System (PMS)

3rd Party 
Equipment

HV/MV Power 
Distribution 

Motors & 
Drives  

Operator 
Mobility 

Safety Systems Telecom 
Systems

Lifecycle Management  

Wiring  & 
Cable 

Management  

Information / Telecoms 



—
Typical project development

May 16, 2022 Slide 5

Cost Creep, Risk Creep and Schedule Creep

Design

Plan
Owner
Process Licensor(s)
Owner’s Engineer

• Siting
• Permitting
• Feedstock
• Offtake
• Basic Process Design
• FEL-1

Owner
Owner’s Engineer
EPC firm

Owner
Owner’s Engineer
EPC firm
Suppliers/Vendors

• FEL-2
• FEL-3 or FEED for FID$’s
• Engineering Wrap for Risk
• Bid Specs
• Bid evaluation
• Bid normalization
• Possible vendor selections

• Detailed Design
• Construction start
• 3 Bids and a Buy
• Schedule Compression
• Scope Creep
• Change Orders
• Schedule Delays
• Commissioning headaches

Owner 
Process Licensor(s)
Suppliers/Vendors
Contract O&M or Owner’s Personnel

• Process changes
• Operating conditions changes
• Alarming
• Asset performance
• Loop Tuning
• Advanced Control
• Turnarounds
• Process Hazard Reassessments

Focus on Operational Excellence and Asset Performance Management during project development. 



—
New paradigm project development

May 16, 2022 Slide 6

Proven technologies for minimizing cost, schedule and risk through the project lifecycle

Engineering Infrastructure Applications Services

With

ABB

With

ABB With

ABB

With

ABB

Ergonomic Control  Room Design E-house Design/optimization

Intelligent projects Collaborative Operations

Design

Plan



——
Integration
– to incorporate into a larger unit or to unite with something else

Process Units
Heat and Energy
Operating Systems

May 16, 2022Slide 7



—
Integration of systems in Process Plants

May 16, 2022

https://www.controlglobal.com/assets/knowledge_centers/abb/assets/the_power_of_integration.pdf

Slide 8

System 800xA is an integration platform

Process Control  ISA-106 for Operational Excellence
Process Safety
Process Fire and Gas
Electrical Control  
Power Management  Control the power and control the carbon index
Machine monitoring
Compressor control
Turbine control
Terminal Management 
Maintenance and Operations Management System(s) or MOMs
Enterprise Asset Management
Plant communications (4-7)

How many systems will be in your control room?



—
Power Management System

May 16, 2022 Slide 9

For multi co-generation power behind the meter

Grid Power is grid power. Do you incorporate:
• PV panels
• Wind power
• BESS
• ORC power plant
• Steam turbines

When you have multiple sources, how do you shed  non-essential loads when one generator goes off-line to keep 
the plant operational? IEC61850 communication protocol is the start. 

Control the process and power to control your carbon index
https://www.controlglobal.com/assets/knowledge_centers/abb/assets/power_up_your_plant.pdf

https://library.e.abb.compublic/b931a6ea576a3428525778300643725/ABB.Integrated.Process_and_Pwr.Automation.rev3_FINAL.pdf

https://www.controlglobal.com/assets/knowledge_centers/abb/assets/power_up_your_plant.pdf


—
Digital 
Applications, electronic tools, systems, devices and resources that generate, store or process data.

May 16, 2022Slide 10



—
Digital Portfolio Examples

May 16, 2022 Slide 11

On Premise or in the Cloud – Integrated Dashboards

Process/Electrical Simulation

Manufacturing Operations Management

Energy Management

ABB AbilityTM – OPTIMAX® Energy Management 

Rotating/Electrical Equipment Analytics

Lifecycle Safety Management Control Loop Analytics



—
Digital Portfolio – Examples

May 16, 2022 Slide 12

On Premise or in the Cloud – Integrated Dashboards

Lifecycle Alarm Management

Asset Health Predictive Models Batch/Continuous Process Data Analytics

ABB AbilityTM – AlarmInsight

ABB AbilityTM – BatchInsight/Plant Insights

Cyber Security (Products and Services)Mobility

Terminal Management



—
Carbon Index 
The number of grams of CO2 equivalent per 100g of product. 



—
Carbon Index components

May 16, 2022 Slide 14

Emissions count against you

Feedstocks – have their own carbon index depending on type and origination

EPA Scope 1 Emissions – the carbon index attached to the power you get off the grid. 
Renewables being added to the grid 
Integration of Power generation and storage added at the plant

CHP
Waste boilers/steam generation
Steam pressure letdown generation
BESS
Solar
Wind

EPA Scope 2 Emissions – the carbon index you add to the feedstock processing it into product
Integration is the key to operational excellence

Faster start-ups, Fewer process trips/shutdowns,  Reduced flaring
CCUS
WAGES optimization (Water, Air, Gas, Electricity, Steam)

Transportation and Distribution – has a carbon index depending on mode and destination



—

16.05.2022 Slide 15

Why OPTIMAX?

~70% of Electricity usage in a plant goes to pumping, grinding, mixing, compressing and 
conveying materials



—

16.05.2022 Slide 16

Why OPTIMAX?



—

Increased attention to 
regulations

Seek vendors aligned with you to help you succeed

May 16, 2022 Slide 17

Before, during and after

Facility of 
the future 
requires:

Specialized domain and 
technology expertise

Collaborative partnerships 
with suppliers

Data-driven operations from 
device to enterprise to lower CI 
and improve production

Agile performance decisions leveraging 
comprehensive information



— What’s your challenge? We’ll find a 
solution!

So, let’s talk….
John F Oyen
Manager-Business Development
Energy Industries

Mobile: +1 713 446 3959
email: john.f.oyen@us.abb.com

“There is not a single problem ABB cannot solve for us with their 
people, knowledge and integrating the ABB Ability(TM) 
technology.” - Eric Ernst, CTO Formula E

“I dwell in possibility.”  - Emily Dickinson

mailto:john.f.oyen@us.abb.com



	Integration and Digital – The pathway to a low carbon index 
	ABB Energy Industries
	Slide Number 3
	Adding value through integration across multiple packages
	Typical project development
	New paradigm project development
	Integration
	Integration of systems in Process Plants
	Power Management System
	Digital 
	Digital Portfolio Examples
	Digital Portfolio – Examples
	Carbon Index �The number of grams of CO2 equivalent per 100g of product. 
	Carbon Index components
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Seek vendors aligned with you to help you succeed
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19

